CESKAGYMNASTICKAFEDERACE

MISTROVSTVi CESKE REPUBLIKY muzti a

zen pro rok 2009

6/20/2009

Order Name
1 VERBOVA Eva

2 SIKULOVA Jana
3 PALESOVA Kristyna
4 OZANOVA Veronika
5 MADER Jasmin
6 NUSSBACHER Katrin
7 VEISOVA Veronika
8 HADRBOLCOVA Klara
9 STOCKL Lisa
10 STOLZ Isabella
11 FIALOVA Marie
12 MOLACKOVA Marcela
13 PROCHAZKOVA Aneta

Brno

Prostna - Zeny

Country
T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Brno |

T.J. Sokol Mor. Ostrava |
OFT

FW Karntner Fachverband

T.J. Sokol Brno |
TJ Bohemians Praha
OFT

FW Karntner Fachverband

A.C. Sparta Praha
TJ Bohemians Praha
TJ Bohemians Praha

D
4.5

4.8
5.0
4.7
4.6
4.4
4.5
4.3
4.5
3.5
3.6
3.8
3.4

E
8.750

8.250
8.000
8.000
8.050
8.200
7.950
8.100
7.650
7.550
7.250
6.550

PEN TOTAL

0.1

0.1

13.250
13.050
12.900
12.700
12.650
12.600
12.450
12.400
12.050
11.050
10.850
10.350

6.600 0.1 9.900

reditel: Mgr. Stanislav Vyzina

zpracoval: Michal Sotola



